
Weekly Poultry Report
Eostern Pennsylvania Prices P md during the week

a « k.. I ranged from a low of 13.4 centsAnd New Jersey per lb on Monday to a high
WEEKLY SUMMARY of 15.6 cents on Thursday.

LIVE HENS ' Sales for the week also held
n . , . steady with last week at 1.1Pnces on light hens were millio

y
n headgenerally unchanged. In in- ,

_____

stances prices at 6-6%c includ-
ed producer truck ’loading Vinfaoeservices and full condemnation w v inrage

(Continued from Page 2)deductions. Demand only fair
Offerings were adequate. Buy-
ing interest for heavy hens Cows Utility and high-
was fair. Offerings were ade- yielding Cutter 19 25-21; Cut-
quate Prices paid at farm: ter 18.50-20; Canner and low
Light 5-6 IA, mostly 5-6c; Heavy Cutter 17.50-18.50
Hens 15c. BULLS Good 23-24.25, in-

dividual Choice 26.10; Utility
and Commercial 22-24, several
24.25-24.85; Cutter and low
Utility 2021.75.

Fogelsvilie
May 2, 1967

(Prices pal'd dock weights, OALVES 309 _ Vealers un-
dents per pound, except where even> Good and choice un-
noted.) • • changed, Utility and Standard

HensLights%-10% mostly $1.2 higher . Cull 2.4 higher.
6-6%; Hens, Heavy 11%-26%, VEALERS Choice 42.50
mostly 15-17; Pullets 34%-40; 445q.. Good 39. 42.50; Standard
Roasters 32 ;37; Capons 38% - 37.40.5f); Utility 33.50-37; Cull
39%; Ducks 26%-28; Drakes 30.35 few ibs . 28-30.
28; Geese 36; Turkeys, Hens HOGS 133 _ Barrows and
32-35; Rabbits_ 3055,mpstly 47- ffllts 51 50 higher.55; Guineas 82%-88; Pigeons BARROWS AND GILTS
(per pair) 75-165; Jumbo Squab us j. 2 190. 240 lbs. 20.35-2085,
90- .

, ~ 8 head US 1, $2l-2160; US 1-3
Total coops sold: 484. 180-240 lbs 19.50-20.10.

"“ SHEEP 68 Spring Lambs
_ $l-2 lower than last week’s ad-
casrern Snore vance, slaughter ewes steady

Exchange to weak.
SPRING LAMBS Choice

WEEKLY SUMMARY and Prime 3080 lbs. $33-35,
Lot-average broiler and fry- five head 36.5041; Choice 30

er live prices held steady with 95 lbs 29-33.
last week’s average at 14.77
cents per lb.

SLAUGHTER EWES Util-
ity and Good 7-9 50.

BARN SPRAYING
- SPRAY THE MODERN WAY

Use CARBOLA SPRAY
- • Dries White • Disinfects

• Less Cobwebs

MAYNARD L. BEITZEL
Witmer, Fa. Phone 392-7227

• Lancaster Auction
(Continued from Page 21

24,75; Standard to low-Good
22.50-23 50

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS -

Good and Choice 750-950 lbs.
22-24.35; Standard 19-21.50

COWS-Utility and high-jield-
ing Cutter 19.35-21; Cutter 18-
35-19.75: Canner and low Cut-
ter 17.50-18.50.

BULLS-Good and Choice 23-
24.50; Utility and Commercial
22.50-24, individual 2100 lbs.
25.60.

FEEDER STEERS-Two loads
Good and Choice 1000-1150 lbs
23.60-24.10.

CALVES 196-Vealers uneven.
Good and Choice steady to $1
lower. Cull to Standard steady
to $1 higher.

VEALERS - Choice 40-42 50;
Good 37-40; Standard 34-38.50;
Utility 32.50-36; Cull 29-33.50.

SLAUGHTER CALVES -

Good 270400 lbs 25.50-26.50;
few Choice 28-29; Standard
23.50-25.50

HOGS 223-Barrows and gilts
50-75 c higher. Sows scarce.

BARROWS & GILTS-US 1-2
195-220 lbs. 20 35-21, 6 head VS
1, 195-215 lbs. 21.50; 1-3 180-270
lbs. 1960-20.25; 2-3 240-255 lbs.
18.85-19.10.

• Loneoster
(Continued from Page 2)

HOGS 1150-Barrows and gilts
$l-1.25 higher.

BiARROWS & GILTS-US 1-2
195-225 lbs. closed the week at
20.25-21, few head US 1, 195
215 lbs 21.50, 1-3 180-270 lbs.
closed the week at 19 50-2025,
Monday’s sales 19-19.50; a few'
2-3 240-255 lbs. closed at 18 85-
19.10.

SHEEP 360-Sunply largely
Spring slaughter lambs Spring
lambs mostly steady Ewes ful-
ly steady

SPRING LAMBS-Choice 60-
90 lbs. 30-33.50; couple lots
Choice and Prime 70-80 lbs.
$34; couple lots Choice 4555
lbs 3538; Good 40-80 lbs. 30-32.

• New Holland
(Continued from Page 2)

CALVES
May 1, 1967

Eighty-four head sold steady.
Choice and Prime, 38 5043;
Good and Low Choice, 35.50-
38; Standard, 31-34 50; Com-
mon, 20-30

THINKING CAGES?
p™l
? FLAT DECK \

ftt-

... YOUR LARGEST SELECTION
is with Sit j Putchman.

M Flat Deck, Tiered, Pullet #
* and Grow Cages

"
Twice as many birds per
foot of feeding and water-
ing trough, compared to
conventional systems

/Automatic Feeding, M
Watering, Central Egg *

Collecting and m
Manure Removal w

Easier to light and
ventilateSINGLE TIER
An exact system to fit
your needs

DO YOU HAVE ... TIME CONSUMING NON-AUTOMATED
CAGES? Big Dutchman can easily convert them to labor-
saving efficient units with automatic feeding.

PIG DUTCHMAN INC. Pa. Branch
New Holland (717) 354-5168■ FULL STA« STEP '

I • Please stop Joy and give me further inforroa-

I tion and complete details on Flat Deck, Pullet
Grow or other Cage Systems.

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY STATE

PHONE ZIP
■'l «...

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 6, 1967

Weekly New York Egg Mkt
From Monday, May Ist to Friday, May SU:

Mon. Tuts. Wed.
WHITE
Ex. Fey. Hywts 2.9%

28%
21V22
21 Vz

Fey. Hywts.
Fey Med.
No. 1 Med
Pullets
Peewees
BROWN
Ex. Fey. Hywts. 29%-30

28%-29
22-23
17%

30-30%
29-29%
23
17%
14

Fey. Hywts

Fey Med
Pullets
Peewees
MIXED
Standards
Checks

26Va -27
20

28Va
20

26-26 V 2
20

26-26 h
20

26-26Vi
20

Trend Market showing full ample supply of large, but
mediums meeting a little wider inquiry under the favorable price
relationship with large.
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PARADISE SUPPLY
Paradise

HEK-SHEY BROS.
ReinboWs

MILLERSVILLE
SUPPLY CO.

Millersville

H. M. STAUFFER
& SONS, INC.

Wkmer

C. E. SAUDER & SONS FOWL’S FEED SERVICE
R. D. 1.East Earl E. D. 2, Peach Bottom

DUTCHMAN FEED
MILLS, INC. GRUBB SUPPLY CO,
R. D. 1. Stevens Elizabethtown

HEISEY MOUNTVILLE
FEED SERVICE
R. D. 2, ColumbiaFARM SERVICE

Lawn and Bellaire

WHITE OAK MILL ROHRER’S MILL
R. D. 4, Manheim R. 0. L RonJtt .

Support Your Lane. Co. Poultry Assoc.

17%
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29%
28%
22
17%

Thun

29%
28%
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17%
14

29%
28-28%
21%-22

17%
14

29%
28%
22
17%

29%
23%
22
21
17%
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29-29%
28%
22 Vz
21%
17%
14

30%
29%
23
17%


